

# Bitburger Winterbock



## Product information

|                        |                                                |
|------------------------|------------------------------------------------|
| Product description    | beer                                           |
| Alcohol in % vol       | 7,0                                            |
| Brewing method         | bottom-fermented                               |
| Category of beer       | Beer                                           |
| Gravity %              | 16,8                                           |
| Carbon dioxide g/l     | 5,1                                            |
| Bitter units (IBU)     | 27                                             |
| Ingredients            | water, MALTED BARLEY, hops, hop extract, yeast |
| Storage recommendation | store in a cool dark place                     |

## Nutritional values

|                     |                  |
|---------------------|------------------|
|                     | 100ml            |
| Energy              | 63 kcal / 262 kj |
| Fat                 | 0 g              |
| of which: saturates | 0 g              |
| Carbohydrate        | 6,0 g            |
| of which: sugar     | 0 g              |
| Protein             | 0,5 g            |
| Salt                | 0 g              |

## Compulsory labelling Drinks list

|           |                                          |
|-----------|------------------------------------------|
| Allergens | grains containing gluten (malted barley) |
|-----------|------------------------------------------|

## Manufacturer

Bitburger Braugruppe GmbH  
Römermauer 3  
54634 Bitburg